
#2 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+1.4)

Pl Name Team Time
1 DILDINE, Ian Central Washington 11.13

2 STEUK, Garret Central Washington 11.14

3 PHOMPRIDA-ROBINSON, Juwuan Unattached 11.44

4 RAMSEY, Justin Seattle Pacific 11.57

5 LEE, Patrick Central Washington 12.04

6 MARTINEZ, Marco Unattached 12.60

#24 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 TODD, Jordan Central Washington 22.38  (+1.2) 1(1)

2 OOLEY, Kyler Central Washington 22.54  (+1.2) 1(2)

3 KELLY, Devin Central Washington 22.67  (+1.2) 1(3)

4 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 23.09  (+1.2) 1(4)

5 PRICE, Kenny Unattached 23.68  (+0.8) 2(1)

6 WENDLING, Justin Central Washington 23.90  (+0.8) 2(2)

7 LEE, Patrick Central Washington 24.61  (+0.8) 2(3)

8 CAMLIN, Nolan Unattached 25.56  (+0.8) 2(4)

9 MARTINEZ, Marco Unattached 25.87  (+0.8) 2(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 TODD, Jordan Central Washington 22.38

2 OOLEY, Kyler Central Washington 22.54

3 KELLY, Devin Central Washington 22.67

4 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 23.09

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 PRICE, Kenny Unattached 23.68

2 WENDLING, Justin Central Washington 23.90

3 LEE, Patrick Central Washington 24.61

4 CAMLIN, Nolan Unattached 25.56

5 MARTINEZ, Marco Unattached 25.87

#12 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 EVERHART, craig Unattached 48.94

2 PHAN, Jesse Seattle Pacific 50.63

3 PRICE, Kenny Unattached 51.34

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 LEAF, Ron Central Washington 1:57.70

2 HUGHEY, Mitchell Saint Martins 2:00.05

3 MORGAN, Nathan Saint Martins 2:00.33

4 MCLEOD, David Seattle Pacific 2:01.66

5 SPRAGUE, Kieran Central Washington 2:04.64

6 BOYD, Taryk Central Washington 2:07.50
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#7 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 AVISCHIOUS, Adam Seattle Pacific 4:03.35

2 MORGAN, Nathan Saint Martins 4:04.37

3 SPENCER, Nick Central Washington 4:13.86

4 LAFFERTY, Jonathan Central Washington 4:14.87

5 WALLING, David Northwest U. 4:20.01

6 HUNT, Josh Saint Martins 4:20.40

7 COMER, Brian Seattle Pacific 4:20.74

8 ENGEL, Harry Central Washington 4:26.12

#14 Men's 110m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HARRIS, Peyton Seattle Pacific 15.14

2 MCINTOSH, Max Central Washington 15.40

3 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 15.64

4 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 15.93

#32 Men's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time
1 SCOTT, Trevaughn Central Washington 55.38

2 WENDLING, Justin Central Washington 58.76

3 CAMLIN, Nolan Unattached 1:01.32

4 WALTER, Andrew Saint Martins 1:01.67

#3 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 MARTINEZ, Alex Central Washington 10:01.62

2 HUMPHRIES, Tyler Central Washington 10:23.95

#35 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Central Washington (A) 42.51

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Seattle Pacific (A) 3:24.29

#31 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WALKER, Berlie Central Washington 1.83m

2 GUNTHER, Ryan Central Washington 1.81m

3 WHITTAKER, Zach Central Washington 1.76m

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BOYLE, Craig Saint Martins 4.45m

2 RICKARD, Chris Saint Martins 4.45m
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#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
3 WALKER, Berlie Central Washington 4.30m

4 CADENA, Bryan Unattached 4.15m

DEHAN, Matt Saint Martins NH

#15 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HARRIS, Peyton Seattle Pacific 6.78m   (NW)

2 DILDINE, Ian Central Washington 6.23m   (NW)

3 STEUK, Garret Central Washington 6.05m  (–0.9)

4 MCWAIN, Austin Unattached 6.05m  (–0.1)

5 WHITTAKER, Zach Central Washington 5.54m   (NW)

#36 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MCWAIN, Austin Unattached 12.51m  (+1.1)

#21 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 LEHR, James Central Washington 14.11m

2 VENEMA, Nick Central Washington 13.54m

3 RUSSELL, Nick British Columbia 12.32m

4 LI, Andrew British Columbia 12.19m

#22 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 COMITO, Carter Unattached 58.85m

2 ULRICH, Drew Unattached 56.80m

3 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washington 47.80m

4 SAKER, Naji Whitworth 47.32m

5 LEHR, James Central Washington 45.61m

6 RUSSELL, Nick British Columbia 34.70m

7 LI, Andrew British Columbia 32.42m

#23 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 TAFOYA, Armando Central Washington 59.43m

2 LEHR, James Central Washington 44.05m

#19 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 VILLARREAL, Domingo Central Washington 52.52m

2 CHAVEZ, Michael Central Washington 50.50m

3 JORGENSON, Riley Central Washington 49.75m
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#13 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+1.6)

Pl Name Team Time
1 HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 12.39

2 DOSS, Aujanique Unattached 12.50

3 PETERSEN, Lisa Saint Martins 12.69

4 MARTIN, Diamond Central Washington 12.73

5 HAWLEY, Katia Central Washington 12.83

6 DOZARK-MORRIS, Saydi Central Washington 15.60

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARCIA, Madison Central Washington 24.61  (+0.8) 1(1)

2 AMBUS, Jahzelle Seattle Pacific 24.89  (+0.8) 1(2)

3 HONG, Cheryl Seattle Pacific 24.95  (+0.8) 1(3)

4 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washington 25.08  (+0.8) 1(4)

5 MURATA, Tamaki Central Washington 25.55  (+0.8) 1(5)

6 DOSS, Aujanique Unattached 25.65  (+1.8) 2(1)

7 HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 25.78  (+0.8) 1(6)

8 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 26.15  (+0.8) 1(7)

9 HAWLEY, Katia Central Washington 26.24  (+1.8) 2(2)

10 DECK, Allison Central Washington 26.26  (+1.8) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 GARCIA, Madison Central Washington 24.61

2 AMBUS, Jahzelle Seattle Pacific 24.89

3 HONG, Cheryl Seattle Pacific 24.95

4 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washington 25.08

5 MURATA, Tamaki Central Washington 25.55

6 HOUK, Becca Seattle Pacific 25.78

7 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 26.15

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 DOSS, Aujanique Unattached 25.65

2 HAWLEY, Katia Central Washington 26.24

3 DECK, Allison Central Washington 26.26

#16 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 PHAN, Chynna Seattle Pacific 58.64

2 INDERBITZIN, Julia Central Washington 1:00.10

3 HAWTHRONE, Keirnan Saint Martins 1:00.71

#29 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 INDERBITZIN, Jayna Central Washington 2:18.64

2 LIEBEL, Brenna Central Washington 2:20.13

3 OLANDER, Lisa Central Washington 2:26.66
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#5 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHINDRUK, Alexa Central Washington 4:45.01

2 GOMEZ, Elena Central Washington 4:45.61

3 ROGERS, Megan Central Washington 4:49.68

4 REXUS, Stephanie Central Washington 4:55.57

5 MASON, Ashley Central Washington 4:59.57

6 RAWLINS, Jessica Seattle Pacific 5:05.37

7 MCCLOSKEY, Claire Saint Martins 5:06.50

#18 Women's 100m Hurdle
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 VONGSAVENG, Mariyah Central Washington 14.29

2 DECK, Allison Central Washington 14.75

3 MURATA, Tamaki Central Washington 14.76

4 BANFRO, Tianna Central Washington 15.02

5 FETTIG, Tayler Central Washington 15.70

6 ORTEGA, Harlee Unattached 15.95

7 DOZARK-MORRIS, Saydi Central Washington 17.46

#20 Women's 400m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time
1 HAWTHRONE, Keirnan Saint Martins 1:08.21

2 CARANDANG, Alexis Saint Martins 1:11.79

3 SWEOWAT, Heather Central Washington 1:12.44

#30 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCKINNEY, Kaitlyn Central Washington 1:23.30

2 HOOD, Anna Central Washington 13:18.79

#33 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Central Washington (A) 48.06

#34 Women's 4 x 400m Relay

#11 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 FETTIG, Tayler Central Washington 1.74m

2 ORTEGA, Harlee Unattached 1.62m

3 WARD, Naphtali Seattle Pacific 1.57m

4 BENTLEY, Moriah Central Washington 1.52m

5 BOWER, Payton Central Washington 1.47m

6 JOHNSON, Mikaila Central Washington 1.47m
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#1 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KAHNS, Michaella Seattle Pacific 3.38m

2 WEBSTER, Madi Seattle Pacific 3.23m

3 CALICDAN, Darien Saint Martins 2.93m

4 BOWER, Payton Central Washington 2.78m

LAMBERT, Emma Seattle Pacific NH

#6 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 BRANNAN, Kyra Seattle Pacific 5.71m  (+0.0)

2 LEHNERT, Geneva Seattle Pacific 5.47m  (+1.3)

3 FETTIG, Tayler Central Washington 5.36m  (+0.3)

4 SNYDER, Hannah Central Washington 4.85m  (+1.0)

#27 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 WILLIAMS, Brooke Central Washington 10.75m  (+0.3)

#9 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark
1 YOUNGERS, Amanda Central Washington 13.15m

2 EDDY, Chanelle Whitworth 12.31m

3 MOORE, Dorothy Central Washington 12.02m

4 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 11.89m

5 QUINNETT, Chloe Whitworth 11.88m

6 MAYERL, April Saint Martins 11.53m

7 MCCONNELL, Alexandra Whitworth 11.25m

8 CARLSON, Sierra Whitworth 10.83m

#10 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark
1 MORTENSEN, Megan Western Washington 43.49m

2 MAYERL, April Saint Martins 38.36m

3 MARKHAM, Sammi Seattle Pacific 37.31m

4 EDDY, Chanelle Whitworth 36.23m

QUINNETT, Chloe Whitworth NM

#28 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark
1 YOUNGERS, Amanda Central Washington 47.77m

2 MOORE, Dorothy Central Washington 46.86m

3 CARLSON, Sierra Whitworth 41.60m

4 LYTLE, Clare Central Washington 38.47m

5 EDDY, Chanelle Whitworth 34.94m

CWU GNAC QUALIFIER
Ellensburg, WA
Tomlinson

May 6, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/6/2016 7:13 PM

RESULTS



#26 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark
1 AVALOS, Deanna Saint Martins 45.01m

2 WHISTOCKEN, Angelique Central Washington 43.98m

3 SPILLER, Jona Saint Martins 40.66m

4 LEBESIS, Victoria Central Washington 36.43m

5 CARLSON, Tallie Whitworth 35.66m

6 LOMBARD-CHAPPELL, Sayana Central Washington 34.97m

7 HOWSDEN, Sarah Saint Martins 33.53m
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